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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bradley Vinez          MOveral        1/0    6:27       20:05
2     Kevin Herbert          MMaster        1/0    6:32       20:20
3     Mark Adair             M55-59         1/0    6:39       20:40
4     Joseph Thomas          M25-29         1/0    6:40       20:45
5     Cole Davis             M01-19         1/0    6:42       20:51
6     Mohammed Benhayoun     M45-49         1/0    6:43       20:54
7     Kirk Ludwigsen         M30-34         1/0    6:47       21:05
8     Lindsay Hazard         FOveral        1/0    6:54       21:28
9     Alvin Torosyan         MClyde         1/0    6:53       21:23
10    Lisa Warechowski       FMaster        1/0    6:54       21:29
11    Amanda Davis           F25-29         1/0    6:56       21:35
12    Barbara Anderson       F35-39         1/0    7:04       21:59
13    Wendell Gibbs          M40-44         2/0    7:09       22:13
14    Michael Wade           M40-44         1/0    7:08       22:12
15    Eduardo Perez          M30-34         2/0    7:13       22:26
16    Julie Rembold          F30-34         1/0    7:14       22:30
17    Nathan Nelson          M2024          1/0    7:11       22:19
18    Eric Lueders           M25-29         2/0    7:21       22:52
19    Joe Zarrehparvar       M50-54         1/0    7:28       23:12
20    Shafer Phillips        M01-19         2/0    7:28       23:14
21    Kristina Branch        F40-44         1/0    7:46       24:08
22    Robert Taylor          M60-64         1/0    7:47       24:12
23    Christopher Higman     M50-54         2/0    7:48       24:15
24    Aretha Jackson         F35-39         2/0    7:51       24:26
25    John Adler             M50-54         3/0    7:55       24:36
26    Jake Schmidt           M01-19         3/0    8:03       25:03
27    Porsha Stockton        F2024          1/0    8:07       25:16
28    Bryan Bowers           M40-44         3/0    8:07       25:15
29    William Baxter         M60-64         2/0    8:06       25:12
30    James Delagarza        M40-44         4/0    8:12       25:31
31    Amy Ross               F35-39         3/0    8:16       25:42
32    Brittany Schmidt       F25-29         2/0    8:17       25:45
33    Wesley Speake          M30-34         3/0    8:17       25:45
34    Nicki Cave             F35-39         4/0    8:19       25:52
35    Cynthia Huchthausen    F30-34         2/0    8:19       25:51
36    Sam Rouse              M01-19         4/0    8:21       25:57
37    Jimmy Hart             M30-34         4/0    8:23       26:03
38    Robert Wright          M40-44         5/0    8:24       26:08
39    Michelle Lang          F45-49         1/0    8:22       26:02
40    Charles Saintpe        M01-19         5/0    8:28       26:20
41    D. Ann Schneider       F45-49         2/0    8:28       26:20
42    Dylan Hughes           F30-34         3/0    8:30       26:27
43    Matthew Hester         MClyde         2/0    8:33       26:35
44    Theo Scholtz           M65-69         1/0    8:39       26:55
45    Joel Hanson            M65-69         2/0    8:40       26:56
46    Karen Hanson           F60-64         1/0    8:41       27:00
47    Karla Persels          F50-54         1/0    8:42       27:02
48    Gabriel Cardona        M45-49         2/0    8:42       27:03
49    Gary Milburn           M70-99         1/0    8:43       27:08
50    Bobby Goleman          MClyde         3/0    8:48       27:23
51    Stuart Garrett         M50-54         5/0    8:47       27:18
52    Michelle Ekrut         F30-34         4/0    8:53       27:39
53    Brian Haase            M40-44         6/0    8:54       27:42
54    Paul Gilliland         M50-54         4/0    8:43       27:08
55    Stephen Hamilton       M25-29         3/0    8:54       27:42
56    Elisa Alvarado         F35-39         5/0    8:57       27:49
57    Katie Lewis            F30-34         5/0    8:59       27:56
58    Lucy Powell            FAthena        1/0    8:55       27:45
59    Daniel Dean            M35-39         1/0    9:01       28:03
60    Lisa Dean              F30-34         6/0    9:01       28:04
61    Allison Johnson        F2024          2/0    9:02       28:07
62    Tom Greenwald          M50-54         6/0    9:05       28:15
63    Shelby Thompson        F2024          3/0    9:06       28:19
64    Angelique Sessa        F01-19         1/0    9:07       28:21
65    Vehan Scholtz-Sessa    FAthena        2/0    9:07       28:22
66    Cullen Forcher         M01-19         6/0    9:09       28:26
67    Bill Forbus            M50-54         7/0    9:09       28:28
68    Kristy Austin          F30-34         7/0    9:08       28:25
69    Lisa Lisewsky          F45-49         3/0    9:10       28:29
70    Victoria Robinson      F35-39         6/0    9:07       28:21
71    David Garcia Jr.       M45-49         3/0    9:14       28:43
72    Melanie Alexander      F30-34         8/0    9:16       28:49
73    Sam Langley            M45-49         4/0    9:18       28:56
74    Donna Baxter           F50-54         2/0    9:17       28:52
75    Joe Gaudio             M45-49         5/0    9:20       29:01
76    Jessica Phillips       F30-34         9/0    9:22       29:07
77    Jane Wilson            F55-59         1/0    9:25       29:16
78    Karen Schmidt          F45-49         4/0    9:26       29:21
79    Gail Rouse             FAthena        3/0    9:24       29:15
80    Amy Janssen            F30-34        10/0    9:22       29:08
81    Chris Orton            M01-19         7/0    9:26       29:20
82    Andrew Halphen         M01-19         8/0    9:26       29:20
83    Bryant Baker           M45-49         6/0    9:28       29:28
84    Claire Reyes           F35-39         7/0    9:29       29:30
85    Julie Kay Maguire      F30-34        11/0    9:29       29:31
86    Lynda Kelso            F30-34        12/0    9:35       29:48
87    Kelly Baxter           F25-29         3/0    9:34       29:46
88    Eric Baxter            MClyde         4/0    9:35       29:47
89    Kevin Robertson        M40-44         7/0    9:45       30:18
90    Matthew Halpin         M30-34         5/0    9:31       29:35
91    Georgeanne Villard     F40-44         2/0    9:47       30:27
92    Sarah Hendrickson      FAthena        4/0    9:47       30:25
93    Natalie Nelson         F25-29         4/0    9:44       30:15
94    Ed Halphen             M45-49         7/0    9:45       30:20
95    Christy Bowers         F35-39         8/0    9:47       30:26
96    Brad Lengel            M35-39         2/0    9:46       30:24
97    John Dugdale           M70-99         2/0    9:48       30:28
98    Ryan Ishmael           M2024          2/0    9:50       30:36
99    Kelsey Ishmael         F2024          4/0    9:51       30:38
100   Melinda Brown          F35-39         9/0    9:49       30:31
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101   Kati Hamar             F25-29         5/0    9:50       30:36
102   Gary Tolle             M55-59         2/0    9:50       30:36
103   Paul Sheer             F40-44         3/0    9:55       30:49
104   Gabrielle Villard      F01-19         3/0    9:59       31:03
105   Anna Rouse             F01-19         2/0    9:56       30:54
106   Amanda Aguilar         F30-34        13/0   10:00       31:06
107   Shawn Doty             F40-44         4/0   10:04       31:19
108   Dean Doty              M40-44         8/0   10:05       31:20
109   Jacob Trinler          M01-19        10/0   10:06       31:24
110   Bryson Manning         M01-19         9/0   10:04       31:18
111   Hailee Lawson          F01-19         4/0   10:09       31:33
112   Mary Gaudio            F45-49         5/0   10:08       31:30
113   Don Walter             M60-64         3/0   10:09       31:33
114   Shannon Wesson         F35-39        10/0   10:12       31:42
115   Lisa Nalls             F35-39        11/0   10:12       31:42
116   Erica Morales          F30-34        14/0   10:10       31:38
117   Deanna Chamberlin      F40-44         5/0   10:05       31:23
118   Gloria Sopko           F55-59         2/0   10:14       31:50
119   Jonas Villard          M01-19        11/0   10:17       31:59
120   Allison Marsh          F35-39        12/0   10:21       32:12
121   Shannon Sanford        F35-39        13/0   10:23       32:16
122   Su Li                  M30-34         6/0   10:22       32:14
123   Emily Lawson           F01-19         5/0   10:29       32:36
124   Richard Strayer        MClyde         5/0   10:21       32:11
125   Sally Quintanilla      F35-39        14/0   10:29       32:37
126   Adrian Quintanilla     M35-39         3/0   10:29       32:37
127   Leda Roelke            F45-49         6/0   10:29       32:35
128   Roger Galuban          M45-49         9/0   10:33       32:49
129   Willis White           M45-49         8/0   10:30       32:39
130   Christine Chavez       F40-44         6/0   10:41       33:14
131   Steve Webber           M50-54         8/0   10:48       33:35
132   Lasedric Johnson       M2024          3/0   10:41       33:15
133   Urba Revell            F35-39        15/0   10:48       33:34
134   Heather Brandon        F35-39        16/0   10:48       33:34
135   Colleen Sosbee         F35-39        17/0   10:52       33:49
136   Tammy Labuda           F40-44         8/0   10:52       33:49
137   Cynthia Traub          F50-54         3/0   10:58       34:05
138   Beth Barton            F40-44         7/0   10:49       33:39
139   Alfonzo Martinez       MClyde         6/0   10:59       34:11
140   Christie Klinger       F35-39        18/0   10:54       33:55
141   Heather Webber         F40-44         9/0   10:54       33:54
142   Erin Johnston          F25-29         6/0   10:56       33:59
143   Jessica Merryman       F30-34        15/0   11:03       34:23
144   Shevin White           F30-34        16/0   11:05       34:27
145   Corey Duncan           M35-39         4/0   11:04       34:26
146   Sherri Trinler         F45-49         7/0   11:08       34:39
147   Adam Wilbourn          M25-29         5/0   10:36       32:58
148   Dennis Fowler          M30-34         7/0   11:25       35:29
149   Alana Dryburgh         F01-19         6/0   11:23       35:25
150   Kessa Dryburgh         F01-19         7/0   11:24       35:28
151   Micahel Nalls          M30-34         8/0   11:32       35:52
152   Katelynn Nalls         F35-39        19/0   11:32       35:52
153   Jordan Dryburgh        MClyde         7/0   11:25       35:29
154   Jason Pack             M35-39         5/0   11:32       35:53
155   Jaycob Pack            M01-19        12/0   11:33       35:55
156   Heather Wood           F2024          5/0   11:35       36:00
157   Lisa Phillips          F30-34        17/0   11:35       36:00
158   Debbie Fuller          F55-59         3/0   11:41       36:20
159   Dana Sims              F25-29         7/0   11:32       35:53
160   Julianne Fowler        F25-29         8/0   11:41       36:21
161   Alexander Wilkerson    M01-19        13/0   11:46       36:35
162   Laura Dittlinger       F35-39        20/0   11:48       36:43
163   Phuong Anh Wilkerson   FAthena        5/0   11:46       36:35
164   Natalie New            F01-19         8/0   11:46       36:35
165   Anthony Hewitt         M55-59         3/0   11:50       36:49
166   Taylor Wilkerson       F01-19         9/0   11:51       36:51
167   Christopher Plate      MClyde         8/0   11:57       37:10
168   Sterling Merrill       M01-19        14/0   11:59       37:16
169   Johnathon Merrill      MClyde         9/0   11:59       37:16
170   Bobbi George           F35-39        21/0   11:58       37:14
171   Shauna Lopez           F40-44        10/0   11:59       37:15
172   Rebecca Casper         F45-49         8/0   12:06       37:38
173   Erin Nelson            F55-59         4/0   12:03       37:27
174   Rob Nelson             M50-54        10/0   12:03       37:28
175   Ray Dunlap             M50-54         9/0   11:59       37:17
176   Tom Manning            M25-29         4/0   10:22       32:15
177   Brett Phillips         M35-39         6/0   12:08       37:44
178   Julie Moore            F45-49         9/0   12:10       37:50
179   Helen-Mary Halphen     F40-44        11/0   12:14       38:04
180   Stephanie Keese        F30-34        18/0   12:18       38:14
181   Randy Villard          M45-49        10/0   12:16       38:10
182   Valerie Lengel         F40-44        12/0   12:22       38:28
183   Shannon Edgar          FAthena        6/0   12:26       38:41
184   Julie Smetzer          F45-49        10/0   12:26       38:39
185   Leslie Baez            F35-39        22/0   12:25       38:36
186   Mark Keefer            M35-39         7/0   12:29       38:50
187   Martinella Dryburgh    FAthena        7/0   12:30       38:53
188   Cindy Trinh            F01-19        10/0   12:38       39:18
189   Samantha Morehead      F25-29         9/0   12:36       39:10
190   Kelly Kilpin           F30-34        19/0   12:36       39:11
191   Julee New              F35-39        23/0   12:34       39:05
192   Cynthia Macdonald      FAthena        8/0   12:39       39:19
193   Christina Goettsch     F50-54         4/0   12:46       39:41
194   Johanna Kearney        FAthena        9/0   12:46       39:41
195   Alisha Sessa           F01-19        11/0   12:52       40:00
196   Anita Saintpe          FAthena       10/0   12:47       39:44
197   Jennifer Webster       F30-34        20/0   12:53       40:03
198   Erica Haynes           F2024          6/0   12:53       40:03
199   Leaanne Daughrity      F35-39        25/0   12:59       40:24
200   Betty Mulindi          F35-39        24/0   12:57       40:18
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201   Susan Stintsman        F60-64         3/0   13:03       40:34
202   Lynda Tilley           F60-64         2/0   13:02       40:33
203   Claire Robertson       FAthena       11/0   13:07       40:49
204   Jodi Minsky-Gonzalez   F50-54         5/0   13:04       40:39
205   Misty Potter           F35-39        26/0   13:02       40:31
206   Pj Holland             F55-59         5/0   13:10       40:57
207   Kelley Bayne           F30-34        21/0   13:10       40:57
208   Andrew Bayne           MClyde        10/0   13:10       40:57
209   Lauren Lavigne         F45-49        11/0   13:17       41:18
210   Kris Harper            FAthena       12/0   13:33       42:07
211   Karl Harvey            MClyde        11/0   13:31       42:02
212   Lana Kluge             FAthena       13/0   13:37       42:22
213   Rebecca Seals          F40-44        13/0   13:39       42:26
214   Mary Mcquestion        F45-49        12/0   13:38       42:25
215   Kathy Mixson           F60-64         4/0   13:41       42:33
216   Christa Tucker         FAthena       14/0   13:43       42:38
217   Stephanie Cravens      FAthena       15/0   13:54       43:13
218   Daniel Baez            MClyde        12/0   13:49       42:57
219   Abhijit Shirolkar      M35-39         8/0   14:06       43:50
220   Elizabeth Morales      F40-44        14/0   14:26       44:52
221   Eva Atkison            F40-44        15/0   14:34       45:18
222   Kim Maciekowicz        F30-34        22/0   14:55       46:23
223   Nancy O'neill          F65-69         1/0   14:55       46:22
224   Phyllis Cull           F40-44        16/0   14:55       46:24
225   Michelle Mclean        F45-49        13/0   14:55       46:25
226   Keith Tyler            M45-49        11/0   15:01       46:42
227   Angie Paschall         FAthena       16/0   15:01       46:43
228   Megan Wright           F35-39        27/0   15:10       47:09
229   Kim White              F40-44        17/0   15:16       47:28
230   Brigitte Baker         FAthena       17/0   15:25       47:57
231   Kristina Rasmussen     F45-49        14/0   15:20       47:41
232   Yoko Shaw              F45-49        15/0   15:29       48:09
233   Abi Shaw               F01-19        12/0   15:29       48:09
234   A. Luter               4Ages 6       60/0   16:47            
235   Gregory Potter         M40-44         9/0   15:22       47:47
236   Gregory Mack           M45-49        12/0   15:26       48:00
237   Diane Nik              F40-44        18/0   15:40       48:44
238   Krystle Keefer         F25-29        10/0   15:38       48:38
239   Debbie Coleman         F55-59         6/0   15:57       49:36
240   Ed Coleman             M55-59         4/0   15:56       49:34
241   Deann Parker           F40-44        20/0   16:17       50:39
242   Kelly Kubasta          M40-44        10/0   16:32       51:25
243   Britnee Kubasta        F30-34        23/0   16:32       51:26
244   Bobby Geddie           M50-54        11/0   16:26       51:07
245   Lenne Stricker         F40-44        19/0   15:58       49:38
246   Matt Speer             MClyde        13/0   16:36       51:37
247   Thomas Doan            M40-44        11/0   16:39       51:47
248   Angelica Doan          F01-19        13/0   16:39       51:48
249   Katheren Walters       F01-19        14/0   16:41       51:52
250   Shelly Walters         F35-39        28/0   16:41       51:54
251   Macy Barcheski         F25-29        11/0   16:55       52:36
252   Elisa Gilbertson       F25-29        12/0   16:55       52:36
253   Sandeep Bhandari       M35-39         9/0   17:11       53:26
254   Romy Van Der Velden    F25-29        13/0   17:11       53:27
255   Vijay Anne             M30-34         9/0   17:12       53:28
256   Lalitha Rao Pentapati  F25-29        14/0   17:12       53:28
257   Terry Patton           MClyde        14/0   17:29       54:21
258   John Sopko             MClyde        15/0   17:43       55:05
259   Tricia Stowe           F30-34        24/0   18:21       57:04
260   Jeff Johnston          M30-34        10/0   18:20       57:02
261   Suzy Tyler             F45-49        16/0   18:44       58:17
262   Jimmy Doan             M70-99         3/0   18:44       58:17
263   Cindy Schwartz         F50-54         6/0   18:00       55:59
264   Vera Bert              F70-99         1/0   19:53     1:01:50
265   Carolyn Bryant         F70-99         2/0   19:53     1:01:51
266   Lavon Richard          F35-39        29/0   19:48     1:01:34
267   Brenda Mayer           F65-69         2/0   19:48     1:01:35
268   Betty Burns            FAthena       18/0   21:28     1:06:46
269   Robin Garcia           F40-44        21/0   21:29     1:06:48
270   Shiela Quigley         F65-69         3/0   21:29     1:06:50
271   Karen Gray             F50-54         7/0   21:30     1:06:52
272   Robert Rasmussen       M45-49        13/0   21:30     1:06:52
273   Shawna Neill           F01-19        15/0   21:30     1:06:53
274   Karen Davis            F50-54         8/0   21:31     1:06:55
275   Christine Moore        F50-54         9/0   21:32     1:06:57
276   Ayanna Spraags         F35-39        30/0   22:52     1:11:06
277   Veronica Mayer         FAthena       19/0   22:51     1:11:03
278   Ray Aronowitz          M45-49        14/0   30:39     1:35:18
279   Justin Faries Faries   M30-34        11/0   33:56     1:45:33
280   Shana Riggs            F45-49        17/0   34:03     1:45:54
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